
LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR II MBBS II TERM  AUGUST-2016 BATCH 

DEPT.OF PHARMACOLOGY,LTMMC,SION. 

(MONDAY 3.30- 4.30 PM, WEDNESDAY: 1.30-2.30PM, FRIDAY 1.30-2.30PM, 

SATURDAY 8.15- 9.15 AM) 

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER 

 

4.2.17 Saturday NSAIDs Dr. Pawar 

6.2.17 Monday Opioids Dr. Joshi 

8.2.17 Wednesday Antidepressants Dr. Smita 

10.2.17 Friday Treatment of Bronchial Asthma Dr. Swati 

11.2.17 Saturday Treatment of Peptic Ulcer Dr. Chiranjeevi 

13.2.17 Monday Corticosteroids  Dr. Sharmada 

15.2.17 Wednesday Introduction to Endocrine/Ant Pit. Hormone Dr. Kalpana 

17.2.17 Friday Thyroid & Anti-thyroid drugs   Dr. Pawar 

18.2.17 Saturday Insulin  & OHA – I            Dr. Pawar 

20.2.17 Monday Insulin  & OHA – II   Dr. Pawar 

22.2.17 Wednesday Drugs acting on Ca Metabolism Dr. Smita 

25.2.17 Saturday Estrogens Agonist and Antagonist Dr. Pooja 

27.2.17 Monday Progestins Agonist and Antagonist Dr. Pooja 

1.3.17 Wednesday Hormonal Contraception Dr. Pallavi 

6.3.17 Monday Androgens & Anabolic steroids Dr. Joshi 

8.3.17 Wednesday General principles of Chemotherapy Dr. Joshi 

10.3.17 Friday Sulfonamides & Trimethoprim Dr. Abhilasha 

11.3.17 Saturday Quinolone’s & FQs Dr. Abhilasha 

13.3.17 Monday Penicillin-I Dr. Advani 

15.3.17 Wednesday Penicillin-II Dr. Advani 

20.3.17 Monday Cephalosporin Dr. Kadhe 

22.3.17 Wednesday Macrolides & Miscellaneous Dr. Abhilasha 

24.3.17 Friday Aminoglycosides Dr. Smita 

25.3.17 Saturday Chloramphenicol & Tetracycline Dr. Jaisen 

27.3.17 Monday Treatment of TB - I  Dr. Advani 

29.3.17 Wednesday Treatment of TB –II Dr. Advani 

31.3.17 Friday Treatment of Leprosy                             Dr. Kalpana 

1.4.17 Saturday Antifungal agents Dr. Jaisen 

3.4.17 Monday Antiviral  Dr. Sharmada 

5.4.17 Wednesday Antiretroviral Dr. Sharmada 

7.4.17 Friday Antimalarial Dr. Smita 

8.4.17 Saturday Antiamoebic drugs Dr. Kadhe 

10.4.17 Monday Antiprotozoal drugs Dr. Kadhe 

12.4.17 Wednesday Antihelminthic agents Dr. Joshi 

15.4.17 Saturday Vitamins Dr. Chiranjeevi 

 

Kindly note that DATES MENTIONED ARE TENTATIVE and they will be 

updated on the blackboard every week as the teaching programme proceeds.  



SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICALS OF II MBBS II TERM 

            DEPT.OF PHARMACOLOGY,LTMMC & LTMGH,SION  

FRIDAY 2.30- 4.30 PM 

 

 

DATE TOPIC 
TEACHER 

 

10.2.17 Pharmacokinetics II Dr. Swati 

17.2.17 Pharmacodynamics I Dr. Atul 

10.2.17 Pharmacodynamics II Dr. Joshi 

24.3.17 Adverse drug reactions-I Dr. Sharmada 

31.3.17 Adverse drug reactions-II Dr. Kadhe 

7.4.17 Rational Pharmacotherapy-I Dr. Abhilasha 

17.4.17 --“--                        II Dr. Sharmada 

19.4.17 Screening Techniques Exp. Dr. Smita 

22.4.17 Screening Techniques – Clinical Dr. Pawar 

21.4.17 Sources of Drug Information Dr. Kalpana 

2.6.17 Case Study I Dr. Shailesh 

2.6.17 Case Study II Dr. Jaisen 

7.6.17 Criticism of Prescription Dr. Kadhe 

9.6.17 FDC Criticism Dr. Advani 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SCHEDULE FOR TUTORIALS OF II MBBS II TERM  

    (WEDNESDAY 2.30-3.30PM) 

    

 

DATE TOPIC Group of 

TEACHER 

8.2.17 Treatment of Cough A 

15.2.17 I st TERM PAPER REVIEW  

22.2.17 Emetics  & Antiemetics B 

1.3.17 Treatment of Diarrhoea & Constipation A 

8.3.17 Drugs & Uterus B 

15.3.17 Glucocorticoids use & misuse  A 

22.3.17 Ovulation Inducing Agents  B 

29.3.17 Pharmacotherapy of Diabetes Mellitus  A 

5.4.17 Treatment of STDs B 

12.4.17 Pharmacotherapy of UTI A 

19.4.17 Pharmacotherapy of TB 
B 

 

Group of Teachers: 

 

Group A 

 
Group B 

 

Dr. Pooja Dr. Abhilasha 

Dr. Shailesh Dr. Smita 

Dr.Pallavi Dr. Swati 

Dr. Atul Dr. Jaisen 

Dr. Chiranjeevi Dr. Kalpana 

 

 

Students Batch Roll No. 

Batch A 1 – 21 

Batch B 22– 42 

Batch C 43– 63 

Batch D 64– 83 

Batch E 84 - 102 

                


